
TYPICAL #W-070
84"

30"

42"

62"

10"

10"

20"

APPROVED QUOTE SHEET (VALID FOR 90 DAYS)

Signature ________________ Date ________

Drawing is complete. Please proceed
and see the attached purchase order.

Changes required. See my notes and
provide me with an updated drawing
and quotation.

Orders submitted with ANY changes to your approved drawing will not be processed.
Please contact your inside sales representative for an updated drawing before submitting your purchase order.

C94518

PO# / Project:
Tag:
Client:
Date:
CAD File:
Page: 7 of 11

CAL(04152020_1)
04/15/2020
CAL WEIRICH

RECEPTION

F

1

262" x 10"
TRANS. TOP

BACK PANEL INSET 1"

TYPICAL #W-070

ITEM QTY Code DESCRIPTION LIST EXT LIST

A 1 SUNGR4220L/FFF GALLERY RETURN - 42”W X 20”D X 42”H $1,419 $1,419

B 1 SSTT62/10 TRANSACTION TOP - 62”W X 10”D X 1”H $257 $257

C 1 W#001 CUSTOM GALLERY DESK - 84”W X 30”D X 43”H $2,421 $2,421

TOTAL $4,097

A

B

C

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15TH ADD 7%




