





TYPICAL #W-070

TYPICAL #W-0	70		700		
ITEM	QTY	Code	DESCRIPTION	LIST	EXT LIST
A	I	SUNGR4220L/FFF	GALLERY RETURN - 42'"W X 20"D X 42"H	\$1,419	\$1,419
В	1	SSTT62/10	TRANSACTION TCD - 62"W X 10"D X 1"H	\$257	\$257
С	1	W#001	CUSTOM CALLERY DESK - 84"W X 30"D X 43"H	\$2,421	\$2,421
				TOTAL	\$4,097
		FFECTIVE	JAN		